
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Southwest UniServ Teachers PAC 

PO Box 1257 

FILED 

JUL 2 5 2016 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

City and Zip Code: _H_a_y_s_, _K_S_6_7_6_0_1 _____________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: liY.\ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 1868.92 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 160.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ .. 2028.92 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............. : ............... .. 0 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 2028.92 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... ~ ~&;).~ 50 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest UniServ Teachers Pac 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Beth Vondrak 

01/23/16 2419 Fleming #209 
Garden City, KS 67846 

Kathy Beach 
01/23/16 2518 Bell Ave 

Dodsge City, KS 67801 

Jessica McGee 
01/23/16 PO Box 108 

Spearville, KS 67876 

Janet Keeten 
01/23/16 611 Dustin Drive 

Dodge City, KS 67801 

Karen Wilkerson 
01/23/16 1734 N Lazy St 

Ulysses, KS 67880 

Randy Phillips 
01/23/16 507 S Ridgewood Rd 

Ulysses, KS 67880 

Jane Richardson 
01/23/16 5675 N 16 Mile RD 

Garden City, KS 67846 

Mark Russo 
01/23/16 311 N 12th St 

Garden City, KS 6846 

Sylvia Ramirez 
01/23/16 15506 17A Rd 

Cimarron, KS 67835 

Sheri Schwanz 
01/23/16 607 Brookwood St 

Lansing, KS 66043 

Roni Knight 

01/23/16 4820 Leonard Circle 
Garden City, KS 67801 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$30.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$160.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest UniServ Teachers PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check Amount of 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $160.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$160.00 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Southwest UniServ Teachers PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

1/23/16 

·Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Roni Knight 
4280 Leonard Circle 
Garden City, KS 

List 9ccupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 
$150 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

$120.5( 

$120.5( 

$120.5 

$142.0 

$262.5 

I J 
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