KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 25, 2016

FILED

JUL 2 5 2016

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Southwest UniServ Teachers PAC	
	Address: PO Box 1257	
	City and Zip Code: Hays, KS 67601	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	1868.92
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	160.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	2028.92
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	0
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	2028.92
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)0	
D. 1	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.	e intentional
Date	e Signature of Treasurer	
	GEC Fo	rm Rev, 2016

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

			_
Southwest	I ImiCami	Taaabara	D_{α}
SOUTHWAST		Leachers.	Pac

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box		Appropriate Box Cash, Che	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/23/16	Beth Vondrak 2419 Fleming #209 Garden City, KS 67846			~			\$20.00
01/23/16	Kathy Beach 2518 Bell Ave Dodsge City, KS 67801	·		~			\$10.00
01/23/16	Jessica McGee PO Box 108 Spearville, KS 67876			~			\$20.00
01/23/16	Janet Keeten 611 Dustin Drive Dodge City, KS 67801		~				\$20.00
01/23/16	Karen Wilkerson 1734 N Lazy St Ulysses, KS 67880			~			\$30.00
01/23/16	Randy Phillips 507 S Ridgewood Rd Ulysses, KS 67880		~				\$10.00
01/23/16	Jane Richardson 5675 N 16 Mile RD Garden City, KS 67846		~				\$10.00
01/23/16	Mark Russo 311 N 12th St Garden City, KS 6846			~			\$10.00
01/23/16	Sylvia Ramirez 15506 17A Rd Cimarron, KS 67835			~			\$10.00
01/23/16	Sheri Schwanz 607 Brookwood St Lansing, KS 66043			~			\$10.00
01/23/16	Roni Knight 4820 Leonard Circle Garden City, KS 67801		~				\$10.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$160.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

	Southwest	UniServ	Teachers	PAC
--	-----------	---------	----------	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
		A-1-1-1	-				
	1.00						
	·						
	Subtotal This Page	The state of the	4.				\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$160.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$160.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Southwest UniServ Teacher	3TS	PAU
---------------------------	-----	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
1/23/16	Roni Knight 4280 Leonard Circle Garden City, KS			\$120.50
	Subtotal This Page			\$120.5(

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$120.50
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$142.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$262.50

	/	1	
Page		of	